
CEZANNE
Festuca trichophylla

Very tolerant to close mowing

Extremely dense

Medium to dark green colour

Adaption in hot/dry as well as temperate regions

Close-cut tolerant 
Cezanne performs very well under close cutting (e.g. golf greens) as well in
cold/temperate regions as in hot and dry regions with irrigation. 

Proven wide adaption 
The good performance is again and again proven in STRI trials where it is top ranking,
and from results of official trials in France and Germany. In 2007 Cezanne also joined
the Danish list. 

Extreme density  
The good adaptation to close cutting is certainly partly due to a very high density. 
 

Technical
Specifications

Slender creeping red fescue

Unbeatable performance
under very close cutting

Listed/recommended in EU
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Specification and ratings

Main uses
Source: GEVES – Bulletin des variétés Gazon 2008

STRI performance
Source: STRI Turfgrass 2008

R i

Sc
or

es
 1

-9
, 9

 =
 b

es
t

Average all varieties Cezanne

Lawn Sport Ornamental
0

2

4

6

8

Sc
or

es
 1

-9
, 9

 =
 b

es
t

Average all Cezanne

Density Visual merit Average Red thread
tolerance

0

2

4

6

8

10

DLF Global Head Office 
Ny Oestergade 9  |  4000 Roskilde  |  Denmark

Side 2 af 2

https://dlf.com/

	Cezanne



